宏 達 電 機 公 司
SONOROUS ELECTRICAL CO.
 Sales Office :  Rm N, 13/F., Century Ind. Centre, 33–35 Au Pui Wan Street, Fotan, Shatin, N.T., Hong Kong
 Telephone :  852–2770 8511     Facsimile :  852–2374 3517
 E-Mail Address :  info@wangtat.hk    Website : www.wangtat.hk
  WANG  TAT  ELECTRICAL  LIMITED
 宏   達   電   機   有   限   公   司
SONOROUS
MT 手 動 電 源 轉 換 櫃 ( MT Manual Power Changeover Switchboard )
設備規格
Specifications
型號 Model : MTE 手 動 電 源 轉 換 櫃
MTE Manual changeover Switchboard
MTC 手 動 電 源 轉 換 櫃
MTC Manual Changeover Switchboard
電流 Current : 125A – 500A 630A – 2500A
機箱結構
Structure
: 掛 牆 式
Wall hanging
座 地 櫃 式
Floor standing
工作電壓 Voltage : 380V
相數 Phase : 3
極數 Pole : 4 極 4 pole
頻率 Frequency : 50Hz
接線方式
Connection
: 銅 巴 / 接 線 座
Copper bus bar
防水等級
Protection degree
: IP31
型號
Model
電流
Current
呎吋
Size
重量
Weight
 A H x W x D (cm) Kg
MTE-125 125 40 x 40 x 25 20
MTE-160 160 40 x 30 x 25 25
MTE-200 200 50 x 40 x 25 40
MTE-250 250 50 x 40 x 25 43
MTE-400 400 60 x 60 x 30 55
MTE-500 500 60 x 60 x 30 65
MTC-630 630 150 X 65 X 50 200
MTC-800 800 150 X 70 X 50 250
MTC-1250 1250 160 X 70 X 50 270
MTC-1600 1600 160 x 90 x 60 300
MTC-2500 2500 180 x 90 x 90 350
注 : 如 有 資 料 變 更 ,恕 不 另 行 通 知。
Note: Information to change without to notice.